
DATE: 03/15/13 Quote #

SHIP TO:

CUSTOMER:

CONTACT

ADDRESS

CITY

0 ZIP: STATE  ZIP 0
 
NOTES: 

SHIP DATE:

APPLICATION: 

  

1

Qty PT # DIA Non-Std DESCRIPTION End/FL MAT GA RETURN? LIST EA. TOTAL Disc % Disc Ea Dsct Tot

2 10004 4"  5' Duct R Glv 24 Y 25.10$       50.20$                   35% 16.32$         32.64$                          

2 11004 4"  11" Adjustable Sleeve R Y 14.10$       28.20$                   35% 9.17$           18.34$                          

2 12304.90 4"  90 deg El-1.5xD Stitch Welded R Glv 22 Y 44.60$       89.20$                   35% 28.99$         57.98$                          

8 13004 4"  Std 'Forever'  Clamp SS n/a Y 8.30$         66.40$                   30% 5.81$           46.48$                          

2 15104 4"  Adapter-Angle Flange R Glv 24 NR 30.90$       61.80$                   35% 20.09$         40.18$                          

295.80$                   195.62$                     

Rate  -$                            

-$                            

Total with adders 295.80$               

Terms Net 30 days

0

 

Excluding freight

Total   

TOTAL BILLING

-PHONE

FAX

8735 W. Market St.                                               
Greensboro, NC   27409                   

FAX: 1-336-668-0043

0

$0.00

Call Toll Free 1-866-562-3828                 

$0.00

ADDRESS

BILL TO:

CUSTOMER: 0

0

CITY

STATE

1/0/1900

0

-

0SALESPERSON:

SHIP INSTRUCTIONS:

0

EMAIL 

 

0

ADDITIONAL DESCRIPTION

DUCT

w/ Buna N O-Ring

Std Clmp/BUNA-N Gasket
A" to B"-Spec Flnged End

CONTACT

0

0

0

00000

295.80$        

1750 S. 350 East, F9, 2-B         
Clearfield, UT  84011                                    
FAX: 1-801-728-6534

0

$0.00

$0.00

0

$0.00

3120 Forrer St.                            
Cincinnati,OH 45209                 
FAX: 1-800-944-2156

195.62$         

Dealer


